UNI ON FONDCLUB

G STEL Ettel gem

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(33065)

Best at
Const at

146406- 33
301864-00
191236- 49
311531-64
309459- 29
161289-75
301864-00
300273-58
311531-64
138206- 78
161289-75
138206- 78
181592- 08
161289-75
306844- 33
161289-75
161289-75
309459- 29
146406- 33
309459- 29
311531-64
301864- 00
310012-00
310012- 00
310012-00
161289-75
161289-75
311531- 64
301864-00
161289-75
161289- 75
303342-23
301864-00
306844- 33
310012-00
174193-78
300273- 58
310012-00
146406- 33
300273- 58
161289-75
161289-75
161289- 75
261382-64
161289-75
261382- 64
191236- 49
161289-75
161289-75
161289-75
121799- 64
300273- 58
161289-75
161289-75
161289-75
146406- 33
138206- 78
161289-75
121799- 64
301864- 00
161289-75
306844- 33

BRAUVERS MARI O
MALFAI T FERNAND
LAPI N ROVAI N

TEAM BASTI AENSSENS
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
MALFAI T FERNAND

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
TEAM BASTI AENSSENS
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
PLYSON CHARLES
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
POPPE FRANK
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURCE
BRAUVERS MARI O
WALRAVE SEPPE & JURGE
TEAM BASTI AENSSENS
MALFAI T FERNAND
HERMY & W TGEERS
HERMY & W TGEERS
HERMY & W TGEERS
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
TEAM BASTI AENSSENS
MALFAI T FERNAND
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
ALLEMEERSCH- VANPARI JS
MALFAI T FERNAND
POPPE FRANK

HERMY & W TGEERS
DEBAI LLI E JOHAN

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
HERMY & W TGEERS
BRAUVERS MARI O

VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
MARLEI N DEMOCR
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
MARLEI N DEMOCR

LAPI N ROVAI N
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VANDECASTEELE W M
VAN DER LI NDEN P- DESM
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VERGAERDE- DENCLF
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
BRAUWVERS MARI O
POLLI N MARC & GEERT
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
VANDECASTEELE W M
MALFAI T FERNAND
VERGAERDE- DENOLF
POPPE FRANK

Geneent
Local it

ZEEBRUG
ZERKEGE
ZUl ENKE
Snel | eg
BREDENE
JABBEKE
ZERKECE
ROKSEM

Snel | eg
SNELLEG
JABBEKE
SNELLEG
BRUGGE

JABBEKE
BREDENE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
BREDENE
ZEEBRUG
BREDENE
Snel | eg
ZERKEGE
LI SSEVE
LI SSEVE
LI SSEVEE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
Snel | eg
ZERKEGE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
RUDDERV
ZERKECE
BREDENE
LI SSEVE
VESTKER
ROKSEM

LI SSEVE
ZEEBRUG
ROKSEM

JABBEKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
BREDENE
JABBEKE
BREDENE
ZUl ENKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
AARTRI J
ROKSEM

JABBEKE
JABBEKE
JABBEKE
ZEEBRUG
SNELLEG
JABBEKE
AARTRI J
ZERKECE
JABBEKE
BREDENE
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513674
494405
505019
493645
499780
495569
2
492815
2
494710
2
2
497539
3
500149

51124
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487828
4

17

18

19
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3

20

Ri ng
Bague

300594920
308411620
310260520
312424220
308520620
308433120
308411920
308212620
306586420
306507020
308437520
306507620
310997020
308431720
310246720
312545420
308439620
308521520
300590320
308520720
312424620
308412620
308557220
310973320
310974220
312545820
312546120
306586520
308415120
308438320
105899220
308293920
308415420
310246120
308555120
303117220
308216520
308555220
300590420
308218220
308439520
308437420
308430720
308445220
312546520
308449420
310260920
308435920
308435820
308434420
306716020
308217720
308437320
308436320
308437120
300594720
306510320
308434520
312447320
308412520
308438820
310166220

Snel h.
Vit esse



